:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9790405

Aug 22, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 305,950 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 379447 - 0.019153830 ETH®
50.49 USD

2 379448 - 0.019184503 ETH®
50.57 USD

3 379449 - 0.019121883 ETH®
50.41 USD

4 379450 - 0.019144954 ETH®
50.47 USD

S 379451 - 0.019174100 ETH®
50.54 USD

6 379452 - 0.019171683 ETH®
50.54 USD

7 379453 - 0.019067601 ETH®
50.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9790405
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/305950
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379447
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379448
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379449
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379450
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379451
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379452
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379453

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

379454

379458

379459

379460

379461

379462

Validator Id

174049

Amount

- 0.019073103
50.28 USD

- 0.019081220
50.30 USD

- 0.019094828
50.33 USD

- 0.018993918
50.07 USD

- 0.019048859
50.21 USD

- 0.019052179
50.22 USD

- 0.019093528
50.33 USD

- 0.019071054
50.27 USD

- 0.019076575
50.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.045942249
121.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379454
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379455
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379456
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379457
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379458
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379459
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379460
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379461
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/379462
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/174049

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



