

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9790405</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 22, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,950</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>379447</u>	- 0.019153830 ETH 🐼 50.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>379448</u>	- 0.019184503 ETH ↔ 50.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>379449</u>	- 0.019121883 ETH ⊘ 50.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>379450</u>	- 0.019144954 ETH ⊘ 50.47 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>379451</u>	- 0.019174100 ETH ⊘ 50.54 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>379452</u>	- 0.019171683 ETH ⊘ 50.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>379453</u>	- 0.019067601 ETH 50.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>379454</u>	- 0.019073103 ETH ③ 50.28 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>379455</u>	- 0.019081220 ETH ③ 50.30 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>379456</u>	- 0.019094828 ETH ③ 50.33 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>379457</u>	- 0.018993918 ETH ③ 50.07 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>379458</u>	- 0.019048859 ETH ③ 50.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>379459</u>	- 0.019052179 ETH ⊘ 50.22 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>379460</u>	- 0.019093528 ETH ③ 50.33 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>379461</u>	- 0.019071054 ETH ③ 50.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>379462</u>	- 0.019076575 ETH ③ 50.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>174049</u>	+ 0.045942249 ETH 🔗
		121.11 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.